
This directory is proudly presented 
to our membership as a guide to 
your real estate professionals. 
Please use this when referring your 
future business.  
 
Regards,  

 
WCR 2011 BOARD OF 

DIRECTORS  
Charlotte Edwards, President  
Frances Chiu, President Elect  

Dawne Salamone, VP of 
Membership  

Maryann Fuller, Treasurer  
Nancy Martinelli, Secretary 

Dial the Experts 

Only a Phone Call Away 

 
MOVING & STORAGE  
 
David Feldman | Arnoff Moving & Storage  

(914) 456-3346 | dfeldman@arnoff.com 
 

Tom Grimes | Go Minis Portable Storage  
(845) 222-1436 / (877) 881-5080  

tgrimes@rentgominis.com  
 

NEW CONSTRUCTION 

Dawn Zittel   |   Toll Brothers @ Van Wyck Mews  

                      (845)896-5807 | dzittel@tollbrothersinc.com                   

                                                  www.tollbrothers.com/NY  
 
ORGANIZING SERVICES 
 
Lori Nutting | Details By Design 
                 (914) 589 -0711 | Lori@Details-By-Design.Com  
   
PHOTOGRAPHY 
  
Alice Seeger | Seeger Solutions  - Virtual Tours  

(914) 475-0204 | alice@Seegersolutions.com  
 
 
PLUMBING & HEATING 
Tom Webber | T. Webber Plumbing & Heating 

(866) 338-1100 | www.twebber.com 
 

RESTORATION (Fire/Mold/Water) 
 
Mike Hogan | First Call Restoration 
                            (845) 226-0868 | mhjhny5227@gmail.com 
 
Brigid Gisolfi  | ServiceMaster Clean of Orange & Dut. 

(845) 227-3600 | svmmarketrep@optimum.net 
 

STAGING  
Nicole Ashey | Burlock Decorating & Home Staging  

(516) 807-8907 | burlockhome@gmail.com 
 
Tara Boettger | HomeGirl Staging 

(845) 430-0726 |  www.homegirlhomestaging.com 
 

TITLE COMPANIES  
 
Adriene Conrad | North River Abstract 

(845) 485-5188 | adriene@northriverabstract.com 
 

Kim Ortega | Regency Abstract Service  
(845) 471-8100 | kim@regencypok.com 

  
Todd Stall | Queen City Abstract 

(845) 452-2740 | tstall@queencityabstract.com 
 
UNDERGROUND OIL TANK REMOVAL  
 
Toni Hokanson   | C2G Environmental Consultants LLC 

(845) 797-3063 | thokanson@C2G.US 

WCR     2013 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 

 

Diamond 
First Call Restoration – Mike Hogan 

 

Platinum 
1st Call Home Inspections  

 

Hudson Valley Federal Credit Union 

 

Gold 
Handel & Carlini, Esq. – Evan Handel 

 

Mid Hudson MLS – Sandy Tambone 

 

Wells Fargo – Marcy Pectle 

 

Silver 
Arnoff Moving & Storage – David Feldman 

 

M & T Bank – Sadiki Pierre 

  
NHance Revolutionary Wood Renewal - Trevor Kaftan 

 

North River Abstract — Adriene Conrad 

 

REMN – Michael Secor 

 

Wells Fargo – Stephen Betterton 

 

Wells Fargo – Vicky Deichler 

 

Bronze 
Niki Pagones Quinn – Attorney 

 

Supporter 

 Fairway Mortgage – Mike Decker 

 

Expediant – Wayne Collier 

 

This directory is proudly presented to 
our membership as a guide to your real 
estate professionals. Please use this when 
referring your future business.  
 
Regards,  

 
WCR 2013 BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
Dawne Salamone, President 

Nancy Martinelli, Co-President Elect  

Melissa Pettinella, Co-President Elect 

Nancy Keller , VP of Membership 

Rita White, Treasurer 

Barbara Novak,  Secretary 
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ATTORNEYS  
 
Michael Farley, Esq.  

(845) 896-7077 | michael_farley@farleylaw.com  
 
Evan Handel | Handel & Carlini, Esq  

(845) 452-3434 | evan@handelcarlini.com  
 
Niki Pagones-Quinn, Esq.   

(845) 298-9360 | npagones@aol.com  
 
Lisa Pecchia                               Wallace & Wallace LLP 
                      (845) 473-0900  |          lisa@wallacelaw.net 
 
Miesha LM Rodriguez Esq.  

(845) 592-4700 | rodriguezlaw@frontiernet.net  
 
Mark Serino, Esq 
                      (845) 590-2022  |        mark@smandb.com 
 
Craig M. Wallace                         Wallace & Wallace LLP 
                            (845) 473-0900  |        craig@wallacelaw.net 
 
 
CLEANING SERVICES  
 
Cathy Temple | R&C Cleaning Service 

(845) 473-4645 | ctemple@randccleaning.com 
 
CLOSING GIFTS 
 
Julia Lawrence | Cabi 

(914) 213-5086 | julialawrence118@mac.com 
 
Aaron Sahr |Cutco Closing Gifts 
                               (518) 755-5701 |www.cutcoclosinggifts.com 
 
Aislinn Smith | Edible Arrangements 

(845) 463-3900 / (845) 849-8612 | ny215@dofruit.com 
 
CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING 
 
Paul Turner | Paul Turner Construction 

(845) 297-3788 | ptconst86@optononline.net 
 
FINANCIAL PLANNING 

 
Deanna Moriarty | Met Life Resources  
                            (518) 965-5560 | dmoriarty@metlife.com 
 
 
OIL DELIVERY & SERVICE 
 
Catherine Chalpin  |  Love Effron 
                                 845-245-8707 | cchalpin@love-effron.com 
 
Christopher Long  |  Love Effron 
                                                              clong@love-effron.com  
 

HOME INSPECTORS  

David Andrick | A-1 Home Inspection  

                                 (845) 889-8849|      a1inspector@optonline.net 
Bruce Peterson    |   Dutchess Home Inspection 
                                                                        (845) 475-8767                     
                            Bpetersonb@dutchesshomeinspection.com 
 
James McKeever | 1st Call Home Inspections 

(845) 635-9310 / (845) 706-0651 
firstcallhomeinspect@yahoo.com 

 
Rick Cypher | 1st Call Home Inspections  

(845) 635-9310 | (919) 270-0691 
firstcallhomeinspect@yahoo.com  

 
Eric McKeever | 1st Call Home Inspections  

(845) 635-9310 / (845) 242-7030  
firstcallhomeinspect@yahoo.com  

 
Dale Robin | Home Inspection 

(845) 226-3757 | dale@robinhomeinspection.com 
 
INSURANCE  
 
Patricia Fleming 
                       Infinity Health Plans/Medicare Resource Group 

(845) 797-4890 | patriciafleming9@aol.com 
 

Robert A. Kallman | Kallman Insurance Agency 
(845) 454-2493 | bkallman@kallmaninsurance.com 

 
Dean Michael | Liberty Mutual Insurance 

(845) 380-8515 | quotes@driverdiscount.com 
 

Michelle Paolocelli | Liberty Mutual 
(845) 625-7495 / (845) 471-6500 

michelle.paolicelli@libertymutual.com 
 
LANDSCAPING & DESIGN 
 
Bob Borden | B& W Landscaping 
                       (845)453-5110 | bob@bwlandscaping.com 
 
Lynn Esteban | Magnolia Garden Works 
                 (845) 392-4199 | lynn@magnoliagardenworks.com 
 
MORTGAGE SPECIALISTS  
 
Arthur Anderson | TEG Federal Credit Union 
                     (845) 863-4001            ArhturA@TEGFCU.com 
 
Stephen Betterton | Wells Fargo  

(845) 440-2323 | Stephen.Betterton@wellsfargo.com 
 

Ginny Bromsey | Rhinebeck Bank 
              (845)489-3082   | vbromsey@rhinebeckbank.com 
 
Bruce Cohen | iReverse Home Loans 
                (518) 321-0290 | bcohen@iReverse.com 
 
Dawn Cowley | Atlantis Mortgage  

(845) 721-2631 / (845) 896-0202 | dawncowley@msn.com  
 
Victoria Deichler | Wells Fargo 

(845) 656-2594 | victoria_a_deichler@wellsfargo.com  
 

Mike Decker | Fairway Mortgage  
                  (845) 590-6453 | mike@590mike.com 
 
Nancy Dewitt |  Bridgeway Federal Credit Union 
 (845)452-3451 x 1124 | ndewitt@bridgewayfcu.org 
 
Kurt Drexler | Bank of America Home Loans  
NMLS# 589976           845-765-7072/845-476-4764 

kurt.drexler@bankofamerica.com 
 
David Ellicott | Rhinebeck Bank 
       (845)453-0177 |  dellicott@rhinebeckbank.com 
 
Jackie Fellin |  TEG Federal Credit Union 
              (845) 452-7323| JackieFe@TEGFCU.com 
 
Maryann Fuller | HVFCU  
 (845) 489-8219 / (845) 463-3011| fullm@hvfcu.org 
 
Dan Gallagher | Key Bank  

(845) 464-4577 | mortgagedang@aol.com 
  

Nancy Hamilton | HVFCU  
(914) 760-9524 / (845) 463-3011| 

hamin@hvfcu.org  
Sean Igoe | Chase  

(845) 897-3950 | sean.igoe@chase.com 
 
Donald McNeal | Rhinebeck Bank 
     (914) 204- 2654 | dmcneal@rhinebeckbank.com 
 
Mike Maloney | Homestead Funding (845) 656-2331 

www.homesteadfunding.com/agents/mmaloney 
 
Brian Mathews | Ulster Savings Bank 

(914) 474-1304 | bmathews@ulstersavings.com 
 

Marcy Pectle | Wells Fargo  
(845) 505-2332 | Marcy.L.Pectle@wellsfargo.com 

 
Irma Puig | Trustco Bank  

(914) 474-6644 / (845) 485-6419 
IPuig@Branch.Trustcobank,com  

 
Sadiki Pierre | M & T Bank |            (917) 575-5536 

Sadiki@mortgage-therapist.com 
 

John Reidy  |  TEG Federal Credit Union  
                   (845) 206- 3313  | JohnR@tegfcu.com  
 
Michele Rizzi | HVFCU 

(845) 797-4245 | rizym@hvfcu.org 
 
Michael Secor |REMN 

(845) 797-3832 | msecor@remn.com 
  

Adam Simpson     Residental Home Funding       
           (845)667-4385  |  asimpson@rhfunding.com 
 
Tony Urciuoli | Chase Mortgage  

(845) 489-8470 |  tony@tonyteam.com  
 

  
Bill Walsh | Mid Hudson Valley FCU 

(914) 474-7662 / (914) 463-4339 
wwalsh@mhvfcu.com 

 
Kathleen Wirth | First Niagara 
                (845) 473-923 | kathleen.wirth@fnfg.com 
 
Bob Villone | Atlantis Mortgage  

(845) 896-0202 | bvillone@atlantismtg.com 
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